COSAN SA COM NPV

COSAN SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRCSANACNOR®6

Overview

2024/04/24 22:07:00

Price
14.29 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.85% (-0.27)

BRCSANACNOR®G
CSAN3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

4,864 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

14.30 BRL (1,200)
14.32 BRL (2,000)
14.46 BRL

14.57 BRL

14.29 BRL

14.56 BRL
14.391938 BRL
10,392,900
149,573,970.00
16,219

800

WKN: CSAN3D
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCSANACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=13370646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d6193f9f22ee993dafc18010a9037bfe86d8f7d6357af126fe74e8d0b14fcb8&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64551c0560f49e021&time=1714143127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5e80bc39ebf78552c3679b70df26b8d547d4ae653dbebf230b0889644554307&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e73636321b48b838&time=1714143127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ffc79c9b577206890a13caec6838891ef1bcd81078acb74054cd02c9bead5cf&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=318d1d61791bf1428&time=1714143127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b79b7674abfb121644c114509b4b43bd56d48f535c104bc48371f427ce2d263&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c20fe8183f11742e&time=1714143127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=591e3e0ec5f1b841e0a038aad7491fdf2c102e0e2a838a278c664aa739ce9122&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d7e6d1fb3303d8e8&time=1714143127&tool=RSC

COSAN SA COM NPV

Details

2024/04/24 22:07:00

Price
14.29 BRL

Difference O -1.85%(-0.27)

General attributes

ISIN BRCSANACNOR®6
Symbol CSAN3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,864 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.30 BRL (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 14.32 BRL (2,000)
Open 14.46 BRL
High 14.57 BRL
Low 14.29 BRL
Close (prev. day) 14.56 BRL
VWAP 14.391938 BRL
Volume (pcs) 10,392,900
Trading volume 149,573,970.00
Number of trades 16,219
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -11.68% -7.87% -37.20%
Perf (abs.) -1.89 -1.22 -8.47
Beta 1.61 1.50 1.23
Volatility 29.09 28.94 32.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COSAN SA COM NPV
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

14.41 BRL (11,136,760)
15.56 BRL (11,701,990)

17.40 BRL (8,279,456)

17.42 BRL (8,030,422)
19.89 BRL (2024/01/12)
14.09 BRL (2024/04/16)
20.81 BRL (2023/07/25)
14.08 BRL (2023/05/04)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/04/24 22:07 14.29 BRL 149.57

16,219

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13370646

COSAN SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘i cosan

Contact Details
COSAN

Av Presidente Juscelino Kubitschek 1327 - 4
A - 4543011 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 3897 9797
Fax: +11 3897 9798
E-mail: ri@cosan.com.br
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